CuP
CAR#

26
91
61
57
975
130
70
123
102

Surname

0

Byron
Cooper
Green

Hall
Hallam
Hammond
Harris
lezzi
Kosutar
McFadyen
Mravicic
Otten
Shipton
Walker

o O O o

First Name

0

Daniel
Wayne
Steve
Michael
Cameron
Keith
Andy
Luciano
Carl
Stuart
Matilda
Luke
Bill
Scott

0

0
0
0

MX-5 CUP ROUND CLASS PLACE

ROUND: 3 STHCIR  31-May-15

CLASS A CLASS B CLASS C CLASS D CLASS E
PTS PLACE | PTS PLACE| PTS  PLACE | PTS PLACE | PTS PLACE

- 20 2 - - -

- 3 9 - - -

- 5 8 - - -

- - 24 1 - -

- 6 7 - - -

- 11 5 - - -

- 9 6 - - -

- 17 3 - - -

- 17 3 - - -

16 1 - - - -

- - - - 24 1

- 23 1 - - -
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2015 MX-5 CUP CHAMPIONSHIP TALLY

2015

cup RND3 RND3 cup

CAR# Surname First Name | CLASS POINTS PLACE | POINTS CUP PLACE
191 Caldwell lan 0 6.5 17
59 Cooper Wayne B 20 4 32 6
36 Deckers Daniel 0 24 8
102 Deckers C Chris 0 21 12
11 Durrant Craig 0 0 20
55 Gibbs Scotty 0 17 13
44 Glissan James 0 24 8
61 Green Steve B 3 12 45 4
57 Hall Michael B 5 11 5 19
975 Hallam Cameron C 24 1 24 8
130 Hammond Keith B 6 10 6 18
70 Harris Andy B 11 8 45 4
59 King Tony 0 12.5 16
49 Kinnane Bill 0 14 15
102 Kosutar Carl B 9 9 28 7
98 McFadyen Stuart B 17 5 52 2
95 Mravicic Matilda B 17 5 51 3
33 Otten Luke A 16 7 16 14
89 Shipton Bill E 24 1 24 8
55 Walker Scott B 23 3 62.5 1
8 White Chris 0 0 20

0 0
0 0

NOTE: THESE RESULTS DO NOT INCLUDE THE 'DROPPED ROUND' EVERY CUP COMPETITOR
IS ENTITLED TO. THIS WILL BE INCLUDED IN CALCULATIONS AT THE CONCLUSION OF THE SEASON.
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